
Verve Reward Settlement Detailed Report

Merchant Name : GIIFT
  

Period : JULY 2024
  

  

TOTAL:      47969.48
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Referenc

e
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on
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on
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on
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nt
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Settleme
nt

Currency

Point
Value
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Redempti
on Date

MID Transacti
on
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e
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2393854238
5385202306

28

POS William
Smith

william.smith
@gmail.com

2348002828
841

8995.07 NGN 8995.07 NGN 23.04 Tommy lane 2023-06-28T
06:40:26

23238533 2393854238
5385

2385723523
9385

2393854213
8583202306

28

POS William
Smith

william.smith
@gmail.com

2348002828
841

8995.07 NGN 8995.07 NGN 23.04 Taylor Swift 2023-06-28T
06:40:26

23238533 2393854213
8583

2385735223
9385

7542385234
8385202306

20

WEB Jane Taylor jane.taylor@
gmail.com

2348923487
761

5994.60 NGN 5994.60 NGN 23.51 Sam Tax 2023-06-20T
01:28:30

2323385238
53

7542385234
8385

2393844238
4384202306

28

POS William
Smith

william.smith
@gmail.com

2348002828
841

8995.07 NGN 8995.07 NGN 23.04 Tommy lane 2023-06-28T
06:40:26

23238433 2393844238
4384

2384723523
9384

2393844213
8483202306

28

POS William
Smith

william.smith
@gmail.com

2348002828
841

8995.07 NGN 8995.07 NGN 23.04 Taylor Swift 2023-06-28T
06:40:26

23238433 2393844213
8483

2384735223
9384

7542384234
8384202306

20

WEB Jane Taylor jane.taylor@
gmail.com

2348923487
761

5994.60 NGN 5994.60 NGN 23.51 Sam Tax 2023-06-20T
01:28:30

2323384238
43

7542384234
8384


